
PSAP Charge ConFirst ConLast Sal Email Opt In
Alexandria Department of Emergency Com 124,289.04$       Jo-Anne Munroe Ms. JoAnne.Munroe@alexandriava.gov X
Amelia County 4,903.80$           R. Jason Malloy Mr. rjmalloy@ameliasheriff.org X
Amherst County Emergency Communicatio 13,641.48$         John Boon Mr. jtboon@countyofamherst.com X
Appomattox County 5,260.44$           Bobby Wingfield Mr. bobby.wingfield@appomattoxcountyva.gov X
Arlington County PSCC 250,628.76$       John Crawford Mr. jdcrawford@arlingtonva.us X
Augusta County 31,830.12$         Donna Good Ms. dgood@co.augusta.va.us X
Bath County 35,396.52$         Bonnie Johnson Ms. bathadmn@tds.net X
Bedford Communications Center 35,396.52$         John Barrett Mr. j.barrett@co.bedford.va.us X
Blacksburg Police Communications 16,583.76$         Joe Davis Lt. jdavis@blacksburg.gov X
Bland County 2,763.96$           Willie Howlett Mr. whowlett@howlettandassociates.com X
Botetourt County GIS-Communications 13,552.32$         Spencer Suter Mr. ssuter@co.botetourt.va.us X
Brunswick County 7,489.44$           Trina Cox Chief tcox@brunswickso.org X
Buchanan County 11,323.32$         Rhonda McClanahan Ms. rhonda.mcclanahan@buchanancounty-va.gov X
Campbell County 14,889.72$         Tracy Fairchild Ms. tmfairchild@co.campbell.va.us X
Caroline County 10,520.88$         Scott Moser Major smoser@co.caroline.va.us X
Charles City County 3,566.40$           Thalia Bell Ms. tsbell@co.charles-city.va.us
Charlotte County 5,795.40$           Lisa Myers Ms. ccs0911@cchsheriff.com X
Chesapeake Police Communications 110,112.60$       Greg Staylor Lt. gstaylor@cityofchesapeake.net X
Chesterfield County ECC 155 316 72$ Richard Troshak Mr TroshakR@chesterfield gov XChesterfield County ECC 155,316.72$       Richard Troshak Mr. TroshakR@chesterfield.gov X
Chincoteaque Police 3,477.24$           Karen Hipple Ms. karen@chincoteague-va.gov   X
Christiansburg Police Communications 10,253.40$         Martha Cox Ms. mcox@christiansburg.org X
Clarke County 9-1-1 7,311.12$           Pam Hess Ms. phess@co.clarke.va.us X
Colonial Heights 9-1-1 Communications 9,361.80$           Lewis Archileti Mr. archiletil@colonial-heights.com X
Covington 9-1-1 Communications 3,923.04$           J.B. Broughman Chief JBROUGHMAN@covington.va.us X
Culpeper Joint 9-1-1 Center 20,417.64$         Steve Basnett Mr. sbasnett@culpepercounty.gov X
Cumberland County 2,674.80$           Aaron Hickman Mr. ahickman@cumberlandcounty.virginia.gov X
Danville Emergency Services 22,646.64$         Bernard Brown Mr. brownbj@ci.danville.va.us X
Dickenson County 7,846.08$           Mark Cvetnich Mr. mark.cvetnich@dc911.org X
Dinwiddie County 12,660.72$         Denice Marrs Mrs. dmarrs@dinwiddieva.us X
Eastern Shore 9-1-1 24,251.52$         Scott Chandler Mr. schandler@esva911.org X
Emporia Police Communications 3,477.24$           T.C. Anderson Capt. tanderson@emporiapolice.org X
Essex County 5,795.40$           Gary Allen Mr. lsmith@essex-virginia.org X
Fairfax County PSCC 767,132.64$       Steve Souder Mr. Stephen.Souder@fairfaxcounty.gov X
Farmville Emergency Communications Cen 802.44$              Gilbert Wood Mr. gnwoodjr@farmvilleva.com X
Fauquier County Sheriff’s Office 34,950.72$         Micha Meadows Capt. micah.meadows@fauquiercounty.gov X
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Franklin City Police Communications 4,458.00$           Mickey Futrell Mr. mfutrell@franklinpolice.org X
Franklin County 1,069.92$           Bill Agee Mr. billagee@franklincountyva.org X
Frederick County PSCC 29,333.64$         Leanna Pyles Ms. lpyles@co.frederick.va.us X
Fredericksburg Police Communications 14,889.72$         Mike Presutto Mr. mpresutto@pd.fredericksburgva.gov X
Giles County 7,400.28$           John Davis Mr. jdavis@gilessheriff.org X
Gloucester County 16,494.60$         George Bains Mr. gbains@gloucesterva.info X
Goochland County 11,769.12$         Terry Pleasants Sgt. tpleasants@co.goochland.va.us X
Greensville Sheriff's Communications 4,012.20$           Mike Veliky Mr. mveliky@greensvillecountyva.gov X
Halifax County 1,961.52$           Wendy Jones Ms. hce911@gcronline.com X
Hampton Police Communications 84,077.88$         Diane Gardner Ms. dgardner@hampton.gov X
Hanover County ECC 52,247.76$         Phil Heins Mr. pheins@co.hanover.va.us X
Harrisonburg - Rockingham ECC 24,964.80$         Jim Junkins Mr. jljunkins@hrecc.org X
Henrico County 203,284.80$       Sam Gage Mr. gag@co.henrico.va.us X
Hopewell Police Communications 8,826.84$           Donita Stith Ms. dstith@hopewellva.gov X
Isle of Wight Sheriff's Office 14,087.28$         Diane Jones Ms. djones@isleofwightus.net X
James City County ECC 33,345.84$         Julie Mckercher Ms. jmckercher@james-city.va.us X
King & Queen County 3,120.60$           Grace Tressler Ms. gtressler@kingandqueenco.net X
King George County 9,361.80$           Wayne Bushrod Mr. wbushrod@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us X
King William County 4 458 00$ Terry Hale Ms thale@kingwilliamcounty us XKing William County 4,458.00$           Terry Hale Ms. thale@kingwilliamcounty.us X
Lancaster County 7,935.24$           Glenn Rowe Mr. growe@lancova.com X
Loudoun County Fire Communications 156,030.00$       John Pumphrey Mr. john.pumphrey@loudoun.gov X
Louisa County Sheriff's Office 13,908.96$         Tonya Hovey Ms. thovey@louisa.org X
Lunenburg County 891.60$              DJ Penland Mr. djpenland@lunenburgva.net X
Lynchburg ECC 44,669.16$         William Aldrich Mr. william.aldrich@lynchburgva.gov X
Madison County 6,687.00$           Robert Finks Mr. rfinks@madisonco.virginia.gov X
Manassas City $18,277.80 Robert Weaver Mr. rweaver@ci.manassas.va.us X
Mathews County 5,171.28$           Julie Kaylor Ms. jkaylor@co.mathews.va.us X
Mecklenburg County 17,921.16$         Linda Cage Ms. lindawcage.912@vameck911.com X
Middlesex County 6,776.16$           Glenn Nix Mr. g.nix@co.middlesex.va.us X
Montgomery County 12,304.08$         Bill Tolley Chief Dep. tolleywb@montgomerycountyva.gov X
Nelson County 9,183.48$           Susan Rorrer Ms. srorrer@nelsoncounty.org X
New Kent County 7,489.44$           Charles Gardner Sgt. nkso911@msn.com X
Newport News Police Communications 127,944.60$       Gwen Pointer Ms. pointerga@nngov.com X
Norfolk Emergency Services 174,842.76$       Tony Castillo Mr. Anthony.Castillo@norfolk.gov X
Northumberland County 8,381.04$           Kenny Eades Mr. keades@co.northumberland.va.us X
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Norton 9-1-1 Communications 4,012.20$           Dot Abshire Ms. DotA@nortonva.org X
Orange County Communications 15,068.04$         Gene Stewart Mr. gstewart@orangecountyva.gov X
Page County EOC 178.32$              Steve Campbell Mr. scampbell@pagesheriff.com X
Petersburg Police Communications 14,711.40$         Sherwood Young Mr. syoung@petersburg-police.com X
Pittsylvania County Emergency Manageme 26,213.04$         Jim Davis Mr. jim.davis@pittgov.org X
Portsmouth Police Communications 42,440.16$         Chris Patterson Mr. pattersonc@portsmouthva.gov X
Powhatan County Emergency Services 10,788.36$         Floyd Greene Mr. fgreene@powhatanva.gov X
Prince George County 24,251.52$         Denise Johnson Ms. djohnson@princegeorgeva.org X
Prince William County PSCC 139,713.72$       Michele Surdam Ms. msurdam@pwcgov.org X
Pulaski County 11,679.96$         John Spangler Mr. jspangler@pulaskicounty.org X
Radford Police Communications 8,202.72$           Angie Simpkins Sgt. arsimpkins@radford.va.us X
Richmond County 4,190.52$           Chris Jett Mr. cjett@co.richmond.va.us X
Richmond Police Communications 149,877.96$       Thomas Nolan Lt. thomas.nolan@richmondgov.com X
Roanoke City Communications Dept. 58,399.80$         Mike Crockett Mr. michael.crockett@roanokeva.gov X
Roanoke County Police Communications 45,382.44$         Pat Shumate Mr. pshumate@roanokecountyva.gov X
Rockbridge Regional PSCC 3,388.08$           Steven Reese Mr. rock911@embarqmail.com X
Russell County 13,106.52$         Bo Bise Mr. bo.bise@russellcountyva.us X
Salem Police Communications 16,494.60$         Valerie Ramey Ms. vramey@salemva.gov X
Southampton County 7 132 80$ Jerry Smith Mr JSmith@shso org XSouthampton County 7,132.80$           Jerry Smith Mr. JSmith@shso.org X
Spotsylvania Sheriff's Office Communicatio 47,165.64$         Lisa Usher Mr. LUsher@spotsylvania.va.us X
Stafford County Sheriff's Communications 43,331.76$         Carol Adams Ms. cadams@co.stafford.va.us X
Staunton 9-1-1 Communications 12,304.08$         Chad Kauffman Sgt. KauffmanCR@ci.staunton.va.us X
Suffolk Police Communications 279,694.92$       Sandra Springle Sgt. sspringle@city.suffolk.va.us X
Surry County 3,031.44$           Melissa Rollins Ms. mdrollins@surrycountyva.gov X
Sussex County 4,636.32$           Gwendolyn Maxwell Sgt. sussexsheriffdept@erols.com X
Tazewell County 22,200.84$         Derrick Ruble Mr. Derrick.Ruble@tazewellcountysheriff.org X
Vinton 9-1-1 Communications 3,655.56$           Craig Sheets Mr. lewis.cassada@vita.virginia.gov X
Virginia Beach Communications Division 250,896.24$       Athena Plummer Ms. aplummer@vbgov.com X
Waynesboro 9-1-1 Communications 14,533.08$         Gary Critzer Mr. critzergp@ci.waynesboro.va.us X
West Point 9-1-1 Communications 1,604.88$           Kim Sirman Ms. ksirman@west-point.va.us X
Westmoreland County 7,400.28$           C. O. Balderson Sheriff admin@westcoso.us
Winchester Fire/Rescue Communications 15,246.36$         Erin Elrod Ms. eelrod@ci.winchester.va.us X
Wise County 20,150.16$         Gene Vanover Major gvanover@wiseso.net X
York County Fire Communications 40,924.44$         Terry Hall Mr. hallt@yorkcounty.gov X
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